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Benton Rock Pit Benton Ridge

Benton Nob

Daily Acres Total Acres Total Acres

Date Benton Nob Benton Ridge Benton Rock Pit

8-Jul 0 0 24 0 24

9-Jul 15 15 0 35 59

10-Jul 0 15 41 2 102

11-Jul 6 21 191 Consumed 293

12-Jul 21 42 58 By 351

13-Jul 32 74 41 Benton Ridge 392

14-Jul 37 111 72 464

15-Jul 24 135 100 564

16-Jul 27 162 123 687

17-Jul 48 209 166 853

19-Jul 86 296 294 1,147

20-Jul 20 315 29 1,176

21-Jul 48 363 120 1,296

23-Jul 157 520 434 1,730

Daily Acres


